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NameRegistration #

ACT314 ENG302 FIN313 IT316 MGT312 QNT315

Principles of Accounting-II Fundamental / Business 

English

Introduction to Money and 

Banking

Orientation to Computer 

Concepts

Business Communication Business Statistics
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IS/B.Com/A-13/E/032 Raheel Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/001 Aamir Nawab 31 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/002 Ahsan Aziz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/010 Ijad Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/001 Adnan Mahmood 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 40 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/002 Afzaal Masih 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 13 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/003 Alishba Masih 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/004 Atif Khursheed 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 29 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/005 Atif Mahmood 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 34 F - 3 - 44 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/006 Awais Taj 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 8 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/008 Imran Khan 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/010 Mohammad Adeel Khan Sherwani 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 11 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/011 Muhammad Amir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/012 Muhammad Irfan Saeed 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 38 F - 3 - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/014 Mumtaz Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/015 Rashid Mahmood 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/016 Shahzeib Israr 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 41 F - 3 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/018 Syed Touaha Hasan 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 40 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/020 Waheed Muhammad 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/021 Yasir Hanif - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/022 Zahid Mehmood 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams
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UR301 UR311

Islamic Studies Urdu
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IS/B.Com/A-13/E/032 Raheel Khan - - - - - - - - 0.00 0.71

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/001 Aamir Nawab - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.50 2.00

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/002 Ahsan Aziz - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.71

IS/B.Com/A-14/E/010 Ijad Ali - - - - - - - - 1.50 1.50

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/001 Adnan Mahmood 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.25 2.17

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/002 Afzaal Masih 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.50 2.54

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/003 Alishba Masih 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.42 2.63

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/004 Atif Khursheed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.33 1.67

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/005 Atif Mahmood 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 1.67 2.04

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/006 Awais Taj 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 1.92 2.08

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/008 Imran Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.33 2.29

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/010 Mohammad Adeel Khan Sherwani 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 1.58 1.96

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/011 Muhammad Amir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.67 2.25

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/012 Muhammad Irfan Saeed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.67 2.79

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/014 Mumtaz Ahmed 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.75 2.33

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/015 Rashid Mahmood 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.00 2.17

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/016 Shahzeib Israr 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.33 2.63

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/018 Syed Touaha Hasan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 1.92 2.17

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/020 Waheed Muhammad 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.33 2.25

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/021 Yasir Hanif - F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.08

IS/B.Com/S-15/E/022 Zahid Mehmood 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 1.83 2.42
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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